Table 1
Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2367 - 1.2D

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION
01 ONE
02 TWO
03 THR
04 FOR
05 FIV
06 SIX
07 SVN
08 EGT
09 NIN
11 ELV
12 TLV
13 TRN
14 FTN
15 FFEN
16 SXN
17 SVT
18 ETN
19 NTN
21 TWON
22 TWTO
23 TWTH
24 TWFR
25 TWFV
26 TWSX
27 TWSV
28 TWET
29 TWNI




30 TRTY
31 TRON
32 TRTO
33 TRTH
34 TRFR
35 TRFV
36 TRSX
37 TRSV
38 TRET
39 TRNI
40 FRTY
41 FRON
42 FRTO
43 FRTH
44 FRFR
45 FRFV
46 FRSX
47 FRSV
48 FRET
49 FRNI
50 FFTY
51 FFON
52 FFTO
53 FFTH
54 FFFR
55 FFFV
56 FFSX
S7 FFSV
58 FFET
59 FFNI
60 SXTY




61 SXON

62 SXTO

63 SXTH

64 SXFR

65 SXFV

66 SXSX

67 SXSV

68 SXET

69 SXNI

70 SVTY

71 SVON

72 SVTO

73 SVTH

74 SVFR

75 SVFV

76 SVSX

77 SVSV

/8 SVET

79 SVNI
ARMORED CAR SYMBOL ARMCAR
BANK SYMBOL BANK
CHECK SYMBOL CHECK
CHEST SYMBOL CHEST
CLOVER SYMBOL CLOVER

COIN SYMBOL COIN
CROWN SYMBOL CROWN

GEM SYMBOL GEM
GOLD SYMBOL GOLD
HEART SYMBOL HEART

MONEY BAG SYMBOL MONEYBAG
NECKLACE SYMBOL NECKLACE




RING SYMBOL RING
STAR SYMBOL STAR
VAULT SYMBOL VAULT

STACK OF CASH SYMBOL WINS
10X SYMBOL WINX10
20X SYMBOL WINX20

$20.00 TWYS$
$30.00 TRTY$
$50.00 FFTY$
$100 ONHN
$200 TOHN
$500 FVHN
$1,000 ONTH
$100,000 100TH
$2,000,000 TPPZ




Table 2

Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2367 - 4.0

Prize Amount Approximate Number | Approximate Odds are
of Winners* lin **
$20.00 1,620,000 10.00
$30.00 1,620,000 10.00
$50.00 486,000 33.33
$100 648,000 25.00
$200 259,200 62.50
$500 20,250 800.00
$1,000 1,350 12,000.00
$20,000 40 405,000.00
$100,000 8 2,025,000.00
$2,000,000 4 4,050,000.00

*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered. The number of
actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution,

sales and number of prizes claimed.

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.48. The individual odds of winning for a particular prize
level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed.



